Residential rental For Sale
973 Sqft - 775 Eastshore, Chula Vista, California

91913

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Address Map

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

Residential rental
For Sale
PTP2402234
$2,950

2

3

1

973 Sqft

California

San Diego
Chula Vista
91913
Eastshore

775

w117° 1' 35.1"

N32° 39'11.6"

Features

v

Parking




Evan Himfar
@ 858212 0959

support@infobridgesolutions. com

No Image




